General information about company

Scrip code 531307

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE951M01037
Name of the company RRIL LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. PGTEES Vesive Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
8 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
9 . No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.33
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.3
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. of
No. Slilie el class of securities (1X) No. of Shares [ shares on
as a % of . .
i No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No of Voting (XIV) Right: . O No. of Wislaiiing (il GIliizs
No. of Partly [ : : o of Voting (XIV) Rights Shares : No. Of Outstanding | basis
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T gfategory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- Z?]Zfrsl n ;Zla(;ezvn) ?2:{:;3{% Underlying S:Zreersl in Outstanding | convertible (including
o Sy shareholder | Shareholders | up equity | up De, os?fcog _ e Total as | Outstanding Outstar)(ding ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
(D) shares equity posttory P o of | convertible 9 | Granted of Warrants ESOP,
(1 Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class a%o " Warrants .
held (1) | shares W) ) 1957) (VIII) Class eg:X e Total (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. Convgr_tlble
held P g: (XA) X) = Securities
) (A+B+C2) (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)
Promoter
(A) sromoter 10 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758
Group
(B) Public 17705 35552532 35552532 | 29.33 35552532 35552532 | 29.33 35552532
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 17715 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding _ Total Number
“as a % Number of | Number of | Non Other of Shares
assuming Lodhed i | St DI encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
full shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) g (XVII) =
conversion Gy CE1) 8 (XIV+XV+XVI)
of
Category | convertible L\luurir;besrhzies
Category | of securities ( hgld?/n
0} shareholder [ as a Asa As a Asa dematerialized
(D] percentage % of % of % of As a % As a % of I ZE
h form (XVII1) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
of diluted No. [total | No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total sy | etizsem || exmss
share capital) [ (&) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g y
(XIly= held held held held (b) held (b)
(VI+(X) (b) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ffromoter 70.67 85661758
Group
(B) Public 29.33 35546158 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 121207916 0 0 0
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
‘ ‘ No. ‘ SHEE R class of securities (1X) | | No. of Shares

Total No. of
shares on




as a % of . .
of " X No. Of Underlying fully diluted
No. of Partly 2, @] Total nos. | total no. of | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Shares Y2 i No. Of Outstanding | basis
. . shares shares shares Total . Shares . y . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . otal | Underlying - Outstanding | convertible (including
. underlying | held (VII) | (calculated 0 . Underlying "
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Bresstiany | = S p— as a % | Qutstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity posttory P of convertible 9 Granted of Warrants ESOP,
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ [ SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total " Warrants .
held (1V) | shares ) ) 1957) (Vi) °> | Total 01? securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held Ae 5 0% of X egry Voting | (xA) X) = Securities
v) (A+B+C2) rights (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ; , 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 10 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758 85661758 | 70.67 85661758
(A)=(A)(D+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
® (A g 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0 1000
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0 1000
) Institutions (Foreign)
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© ey Managerial = [fy 14000 14000 |001 14000 14000  |0.01 14000
Personnel
Investor
® Educationand 1, 733815 733815 | 061 733815 733815 | 0.61 733815
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal | 17247 11085524 11085524 |9.15 11085524 11085524 |9.15 11085524
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
o 17587110 |[14.51 17587110 |14.51 17587110
h holding nominal " [gGR 17587110 17587110
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
10 Non/Resident S ii7g 298590 208590 | 0.25 298590 208590 | 0.25 298590
Indians (NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate | 56 4513166 4513166 3.72 4513166 4513166 3.72 4513166
(m) Ay Gl 219 1319327 1319327 [ 1.09 1319327 1319327 [ 1.09 1319327
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 17704 35551532 35551532 (29.33 35551532 35551532 | 29.33 35551532
Total Public Shareholding
17705 35552532 35552532 | 29.33 35552532 35552532 | 29.33 35552532
(B)=(B)W)+(B))*+(B)3)*+(B)4)
© Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 17715 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290
Total (A+B+C ) 17715 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Total Number

as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Other e
! 2 Locked in | Shares Disposal S
assuming e pledged Undertaking gncumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
full i) (X1V) (xXV) if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
conversion (XIVHXV+XVI)
of
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa As a As a Asa held in
Shareholders (1) | percentage % of % of % of As a% As a % of |dematerialized
of diluted No. [total [No. |total |No.|total |[No. |of total |No. | total form (XVI1I) (?:tl;-or f:tz-or f;(t:z-o
share (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares 0 gory (i) gory (iii)g ry
capital) held held held held (b) held (b)
(Xin= () () ()
(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family gy EoEChEE
Any Other
w (specify) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 70.67 85661758
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 70.67 85661758
A=ADHA))
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
Any Other
(k) (specify) 0 1000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 1000 0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Ky WENERRTE] || qn 14000 0 0 0
Personnel
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund i TREIE € g g
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
9) holding nominal | 9.15 11079150 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) holding nominal |, 54 17587110 |0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
q Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 0.25 298590 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate |3.72 4513166 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 1.09 1319327 0 0 0
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(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 29.33 35545158 0
o e e s o
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 121207916
Total (A+B+C) 100 121207916

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RATANCHAND
DESHMAL JAIN

KIRAN
RATANCHAND
JAIN

HARISH
RATANCHAND
JAIN

PRIYA
GANPAT
JAIN

GANPAT
RATANCHAND
JAIN

REKHA
HARISH
JAIN

SURAJ DEVI RATAN
CHAND JAIN

PAN (I1)

ADGPJ6988D

ADCPJ7676A

ADLPJ7195F

ACTPJ5840]

ADGPJ9003M

ADHPJ8970G

ADHPJ5494K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

62088334

11536401

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

62088334

11536401

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.22

3.2

2.32

2.32

0.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

62088334

11536401

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Total

62088334

11536401

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.22

9.52

3.2

2.32

2.32

1.63

0.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

62088334

11536401

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.22

9.52

312

2.32

2.32

1.63

0.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

62088334

11536401

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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